
THE ST ADVENTURER'S PO LIBRARY 

FOR lHE A1ARI Sl USER 

ADV.48 ELVEN CRYSTALS II (The Sequel) 
ADV.49 THE AWE-CHASM (Adult text adventure) 
ADV.52 EAGLESTAR (STAC'd Graphic Adventure) 

53 Text & Text/Graphic Adventures 
45 AGT Text only adventures 

54 Games & Entertainment Programs 
13 Comprehensive Map Disks 

13 Shareware Programs 
9 ST Adventure Solutions Disks 

18 Special Subject Disks 
15 All Formats Solutions Disks 
1 8 Adventure-related Demos 

73 Utility Disks 
27 Childrens/Education Disks 

82 Music Disks 
62 Mega Demo Disks 

32 Clip Art Disks 
4 Printmaster Library Disks 

20 Midi Disks 
30 Slideshow Disks 

23 ST NEWS Magazine Disks 

ALL TITLES JUST £1 .50 EACH! 
PLUS ... THE ENTIRE RANGE OF BUDGIE LlCENCEWARE! 

S.A.E. FOR YOUR FREE DOUBLE-SIDED DISK 
CATALOGUE + FULL DETAILS! 

JOHN R. BARNSL£Y ( PO librarian) ( 0785 44227 ) 
32 MERRIVAlE ROAD, RISING BROOK, STAFFORD, 

STAFFORDSHIRE, ST 17 9EB. 



THE ST ADVENTURER'S PD LIBRARY 

FOR THE ATARI ST USER 

ADV.48 ELVEN CRYSTALS II (The Sequel) 
ADV.49 THE AWE-CHASM (Adult text adventure) 
ADV.52 EAGlESTAR (STAC'd Graphic Adventure) 

53 Text & Text/Graphic Adventures + 45 AGT Text only adventures 
54 Games & Entertainment Programs +13 Comprehensive Map Disks 

13 Shareware Programs + 9 ST Adventure Solutions Disks 
18 Special Subject Disks + 15 All Formats Solutions Disks 

18 Adventure-related Demos + 73 Utility Disks 
27 Childrens/Education Disks + 82 Music Disks 

62 Mega Demo Disks + 32 Clip Art Disks 
4 Printmaster library Disks + 20 Midi Disks 

30 Slideshow Disks + 23 ST NEWS Magazine Disks 

All TITLES JUST £1 .50 EACH! 
PLUS ... THE ENTIRE RANGE OF BUDGIE UCENCEW ARE! 

S.A.E. FOR YOUR FREE DOUBLE-SIDED DISK CATALOGUE + FUll DETAILSI 

MERRY VAYLE PD LIBRARY for AMIGA USERS 

Due to overwhelming demond, Merry Vayle PO has been set up to coler for 
Amigo Users. Two hundred Amigo titles are currently available, including 

Adventures, Arcade Gomes, Music, Demos, Utilities and much more. 

All TITLES JUST £1 .50 EACH! 
S.A.E. FOR YOUR FREE PRINTED CATALOGUE + FUll DETAILS! 

(QUANTITY DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE FROM BOTH LIBRARIES ON REQUEST) 

JOHN R. BARN5lEY ( PO Librarian) ( 0785 44227 ) 
32 MERRIVALE ROAD, RISING BROOK, STAFFORD, 

STAFFORDSHIRE, 5T 17 9EB. 


